苏州钧信自动控制有限公司
Suzhou Servo Dynamics Co.,Ltd
超声波压电陶瓷电机
运动控制解决方案
苏州钧信产品系列
控制系统
精密运动 系统集成
Motion Control

±10V 14 bit Command Resolu�on
20
Ordering Guide
HR 1- 1- S- 3
Motors
-0 for U
(500mm flying leads)
3= 3 meters
10= 10 meters
(custom cable lengths are
available, contact factory)
S = Standard
V = Vacuum (10-7)
(10-10)
N = Non-Magne�c
VN= Vac & Non Mag
U = Ultrahigh
Vacuum
1
2
4
8
1HR
SE
motor type # of elements opera�ng
environment cable lengthconfigura�on
CS 20- 3- 200
Ceramics
50,100,150mm:
Edge / Edge-4X / HR1 / HR2
HR4 / HR8 / SE4 / SE8
10mm:
Edge / Edge-4X / HR1
HR2 / HR4 / SE4
1.5mm:
Edge / Edge-4X
3mm:
HR / SE20mm:
HR8 / SE8
200,250,300,350mm:
HR1 / HR2 / HR4 / HR8
SE4 / SE8
400,450,500mm:
HR8 / SE8
CS (ceramic strips)
drive surface
type
CR (ceramic rings)
ring type
CD (ceramic disks)
disk type
strip width strip length
ring outside diameter - inside diameter - ring height
strip
thickness
AB7- HR- E4-
Amplifiers
HR